
YYZ Grille downlights in square profile with choice of 1, 2 or 3 lamps. These recessed downlights are 

designed for applications requiring Accent, General Lighting, range of choices of beam angles.

FEATURES

FINISH

WORKING VOLTAG

RATED POWER

BEAM ANGLE

LAMP LIFE

MOUNTING

CONNECTION

WHITE, BLACK

24V DC

3x40W, 3x50W, 3x60W

3x40W, 3x50W, 3x60W

15°, 24°, 38°, 45°, 60°

50,000 HRS

INDOOR RATED CONNECTIONS

DIMENSIONS L315xW165xH190mm(Cutout 295x145mm)

OPERATION TEMP -20° C   -  +50° C

CONTROL ON/OFF

ELECTRICAL DATA

POWER CONSUMPTION

SUPPLY VOLTAGE

COLORS

24V DC

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

CRI

LUMEN 80lm/W@2700k, 85lm/W @ 3000K, 90lm/W @ 4000K and 100lm/W @ 6000k

GLE  Series

CREE
LED Quality

24V DC
Working VoltageV

3x40W, 3x50W, 3x60W  
Rated powerW

IP54Mono

DIMENSIONS
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ORDERING LOGIC

Sample: GLE-3  -  120 - CT27 - DC - 15 - WH - XX

PRODUCT VOLTAGE
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CUSTOM
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COLOR TEMPERATURE 

(CT30)

(CT27)

(CT40)

(CT60)

2700K

3000K

4000K

6000K

WATTAGE

GLE-3 120 - 3x40W

150 - 3x50W

180 - 3x60W

90

445x145mm

19
0

16
5

465

CEILING RECESSED 

GLE-3

GRILLE SERIES


